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Maenpaa
Turunen
Popponen
Maki-Kokkila
Kahkonen
Aherto
Lehvonen
Jaaskeldinen
Leskinen
Sivonen
Nordstrém
Simanainen
Hakkarainen
Savolainen
Tolonen
Makinen
Hamalainen
Mustonen
Laakkonen
Jantti
Makkonen

Veijo
Heikk
Pentti
Risto
Esko
Kalevi
Hannu
Veijo
Arto
Tuula
Erkki
Kari
Markku
Tarja
Aarne
Eino
Kalevi
Leo
Hannu
Raimo
Teuvo
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135
176
167
158
159
151
161
151
147
167
163
161
139
143
161
164
163
158
181
172
181

Mattajat
Wa-Ke-Ke
PoRa
Atrium
Atrium
Wa-Ke-Ke
Atrium
Atrium
PoRa
JoKe
PoRa
Joe;s Gold
Atrium
JoKe
JoKe
Atrium
Atrium
Mattajat
PoRa
Atrium
JoKe

X3

405
528
501
474
477
453
483
453
441
501
489
483
417
429
483
492
489
474
543
516
543

Tulos

459
574
529
501
501
477
504
468
437
496
480
467
383
389
440
437
427
412
470
437
439
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